
56th Haryana State Sub Junior Badminton Championship 2023
Final Positions of BS U15
Date
10 - 13 Jul 2023

City, Country
Rewari, IND

Website

Position Name Member ID Club
1 Vedant Pahwa.                  23916 ROHTAK
2 Parth Gawri 39038 Faridabad
3/4 Jatin Kumar                       44892 ROHTAK
3/4 Tanmay 41963 SONIPAT
5/8 Aryan Dangi 40194 Gurugram
5/8 Gurshabad Singh 48815 SIRSA
5/8 Ishan Nandal 47766 PANIPAT
5/8 Shourya Partap Singh 40086 SIRSA
9/16 Yug Dahiya 43933 JIND
9/16 Shaurya Agarwal 43693 Faridabad
9/16 Suryansh 41941 Bhiwani
9/16 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind 42732 Gurugram
9/16 Kartikeya                           42156 ROHTAK
9/16 Anant Mishra 51298 Faridabad
9/16 Samarth Bhardwaj 43935 Hisar
9/16 Shantvik. 39598 Rewari
17/32 Harshit 41198 Kurukshetra
17/32 Abhiraj Vashisht 46784 Gurugram
17/32 Kartik Singh 42804 Hisar
17/32 Akshay Machal 41593 PANCHKULA
17/32 Kavish 43261. Rewari
17/32 Vedant (Sp) 51396 SONIPAT
17/32 Jaivardhan Hooda         27986 ROHTAK
17/32 Jayesh Duggal 40426 PANCHKULA
17/32 Dev Bhanwara 43759 JHAJJAR
17/32 Udaypreet     50693 Yamuna Nagar
17/32 Daksh 51389 Gurugram
17/32 Ayush 50165 PANIPAT
17/32 Shaurya  46162 Rewari
17/32 Arjun 43313 PANIPAT
17/32 Lakshay Sihag 43266 Fatehabad
17/32 Yash Nandal                      44894 ROHTAK
33/64 Khush Sardana 48476 Fatehabad
33/64 Akhil 43103 SONIPAT
33/64 Arihant Yadav 39246 Gurugram
33/64 Vaibhav Kumar 44383 AMBALA
33/64 Hardik 45632 Rewari
33/64 Gurman Singh 41770 SIRSA
33/64 Vinay 49583 KARNAL
33/64 Jitesh 41583 Bhiwani
33/64 Keshav Takkar 41185 KAITHAL
33/64 Natik Singh 46209 JIND
33/64 Hitesh 46975 JHAJJAR
33/64 Divyansh Deswal 48833 Hisar
33/64 Arjun Jaglan 43756 PANIPAT
33/64 Annanay Garg 43823 Faridabad
33/64 Krishna Dhupar 51361 AMBALA
33/64 Gaurav 51518 Kurukshetra
33/64 Kabir Khurana 45648 Hisar
33/64 Arjun Budhwar               48047 ROHTAK
33/64 Harsimar 51504 KARNAL
33/64 Ishan Sharma 48103 SIRSA

Haryana Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 1          2023-07-13 16:36:10 Badminton Tournament Planner



56th Haryana State Sub Junior Badminton Championship 2023
Final Positions of BS U15
Date
10 - 13 Jul 2023

City, Country
Rewari, IND

Website

33/64 Aahan 41585 Bhiwani
33/64 Aryan Makkar 40424 PANCHKULA
33/64 Khushal 51439 JIND
33/64 Atharv.  46605 Rewari
33/64 Nishant 43105 SONIPAT
33/64 Chanchal 51520 Kurukshetra
33/64 Kartik Sehrawat 51524 JHAJJAR
33/64 Kapish Beniwal 50556 PANCHKULA
33/64 Aayush Majila 48544 Gurugram
33/64 Yatharth Singh 46783 AMBALA
33/64 Dev KARNAL
33/64 Vansh Saroha 51401 SONIPAT
65/78 Yash Khatri 51523 JHAJJAR
65/78 Akshit Chawla   49901 PANIPAT
65/78 Ramsaroop  43819 Yamuna Nagar
65/78 Yash 41962 SONIPAT
65/78 Navneet 49908 Fatehabad
65/78 Shaurya Bhatia 29068 KARNAL
65/78 Siddharth  48101 Rewari
65/78 Arif 50682 KAITHAL
65/78 Snehit 51363 AMBALA
65/78 Ran Vijay 43262 Fatehabad
65/78 Naman Bagla 42400 Bhiwani
65/78 Aayush 50681' KAITHAL
79/86 Hardik 50644 Gurugram
79/86 Aryan Rathee  43748 ROHTAK
79/86 Shivam 50443 SONIPAT
79/86 Ishaan Lochab 42803 Hisar
79/86 Dhruv Sharma.               41607 ROHTAK
79/86 Keshav Malik 30281 PANCHKULA
79/86 Mayank 51399 SONIPAT
79/86 Rudrdeep Singh    50169 ROHTAK
87/102 Vehaan Thakral 47767 Faridabad
87/102  Aayush Bhatia  41111 Faridabad
87/102 Manav 50545 PANIPAT
87/102 Nikunjdeep Singh 50171 SIRSA
87/102 Aashish 47760 PANIPAT
87/102 Vishesh Mehta 50452 SIRSA
87/102 Lakshay Sharma 48113 Bhiwani
87/102 Harsh Mann 46968 ROHTAK
87/102 Daksh Malik   44392 PANIPAT
87/102 Shreyansh               50990 ROHTAK
87/102 Aarush Gupta 48819 Faridabad
87/102 Shresth Jagnani 51351 Gurugram
87/102 Siwant Phogat.             51261 ROHTAK
87/102 Dev   Rewari Rewari
87/102 Aarush Mahajan 44391 Faridabad
87/102 Yuvraj Jaglan 51474 PANIPAT
103/134 Aditya Dabas                 43692 ROHTAK
103/134 Satya Dev 44210 Hisar
103/134 Sugam 44917 JHAJJAR
103/134 Hardik Yadav Rewari
103/134 Tanishk Sharma 51381 SONIPAT
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103/134 Rohit Rewari
103/134 Atharv Goel 46593 Faridabad
103/134 Sujal                       44893 ROHTAK
103/134 Krishna Koothur 50965 Faridabad
103/134 Kushagra Gandhi 43751 Faridabad
103/134 Avinder Malik 50689 Hisar
103/134 Bhavik Ahlawat 46621 ROHTAK
103/134 Dhruv Bhandari 46787 Faridabad
103/134 Vedansh 51380 Gurugram
103/134 Siddharth 45651 Hisar
103/134 Kaavya Harish 50631 Gurugram
103/134 Arshnoor Singh 50970 SIRSA
103/134 Arjun 48111 Bhiwani
103/134 Aman Rewari
103/134 Bhavya 42802 Hisar
103/134 Goyal Shaurya JHAJJAR
103/134 Neviransh Sundrani 50632 Gurugram
103/134 Jatin Lohan 51447 JIND
103/134 Aayushman Pandey 51350 Gurugram
103/134 Saksham 48118 Bhiwani
103/134 Tanmay Rewari
103/134 Vivaan Chawla 49228 Hisar
103/134 Hriday Dangi 41112 Faridabad
103/134 Darsh Verma 51324 Gurugram
135/151 Kartik SONIPAT
135/151 Dheeren 48116 Bhiwani
135/151 Aron Maish 47213 Hisar
135/151 Aarav Sharma 39250 Gurugram
135/151 Bhavishya Rewari
135/151 Devaansh Wadhwa 50969 Gurugram
135/151 Kavya Makkar 51521 PANIPAT
135/151 Vinesh Rewari
135/151 Navneet Yadav Rewari
135/151 Shaurya Garg 51379 Gurugram
135/151 Jaideep Singh 46005 ROHTAK
135/151 Divyansh Rewari
135/151 Jyant 50977 SIRSA
135/151 Ranak Gandhi 43749 Faridabad
135/151 Aardhya 41199 KARNAL
135/151 Koshvendra Singh 51256 JHAJJAR
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56th Haryana State Sub Junior Badminton Championship 2023
Final Positions of GS U15
Date
10 - 13 Jul 2023

City, Country
Rewari, IND

Website

Position Name Member ID Club
1 Joel Rana 37662 JHAJJAR
2 Advika Verma 38940 Gurugram
3/4 Arceli 41958 SONIPAT
3/4 Gauri Kalla 39245 JHAJJAR
5/8 Ditya 41587 Hisar
5/8 Seerat Budhwar.              41284 ROHTAK
5/8 Devanshi Dalal 30282 Gurugram
5/8 Bhavna Chahal 29749 PANCHKULA
9/16 Sangeet Kaur 41765 SIRSA
9/16 Siya Yadav 42331 Gurugram
9/16 Advika Singh 45633 Faridabad
9/16 Divyanshi Bangar 40200 Gurugram
9/16 Mansvi Rana 41295 JHAJJAR
9/16 Pratibha Ranga 41541 PANCHKULA
9/16 Akshita 41959 SONIPAT
9/16 Anushka Singh 26220 KARNAL
17/32 Arshia Aneja 51525 PANIPAT
17/32 Aadya Sharma 48467 Faridabad
17/32 Jivika  44895 Rewari
17/32 Arshia Rathee 41762 JIND
17/32 Akshita 48126 SONIPAT
17/32 Arshita Saini                     41292 ROHTAK
17/32 Ashmi Kadyan 44900 PANIPAT
17/32 Tashvi Gupta 40701 Faridabad
17/32 Sadgi 48105 Hisar
17/32 Tanisha Khurana 42734 Gurugram
17/32 Deepangi Rawat 50684 PALWAL
17/32 Ananya Negi 34008 Faridabad
17/32 Aradhya 41588 Hisar
17/32 Mankeerat Kaur 50162 Faridabad
17/32 Yashvi 51050 PANIPAT
17/32 Nancy 43104 SONIPAT
33/64 Pranjal 45998 KAITHAL
33/64  Parneet Kaur 41769 SIRSA
33/64 Vanshika 51357 AMBALA
33/64 Chahak Sehgal          41294 ROHTAK
33/64 Aaradhya 41192 KAITHAL
33/64 Parneet KARNAL
33/64 Tanya Sharma 50685 Faridabad
33/64 Preeti 51365 Hisar
33/64 Rudrani 51296 JHAJJAR
33/64 Gitika Tiwari 51262 Faridabad
33/64 Akshara 51352 AMBALA
33/64 Janvi 41584 Bhiwani
33/64 Shaina Kajal                    39609 ROHTAK
33/64 Ahisma 45993 AMBALA
33/64 Mahi Madaan Rewari
33/64 Karina 50432 Bhiwani
33/64 Avni 48127 SONIPAT
33/64 Gunjan 43938 PANCHKULA
33/64 Mannat Kakar 46616 Faridabad
33/64  Prachi   50697 Yamuna Nagar
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56th Haryana State Sub Junior Badminton Championship 2023
Final Positions of GS U15
Date
10 - 13 Jul 2023

City, Country
Rewari, IND

Website

33/64 Tarangini 51522 Kurukshetra
33/64 Yati 41581 Bhiwani
33/64 Parul Rewari
33/64 Rhythm 41283 KARNAL
33/64 Ananya Saini 41598 PANCHKULA
33/64 Riya Yadav 46990 AMBALA
33/64 Sara Yadav 50434 PANIPAT
33/64 Khushi Gahlawat  41286 ROHTAK
33/64 Kritika KARNAL
33/64 Naisha Verma 42739 Gurugram
65/72 Janya.                               41287 ROHTAK
65/72 Myra Seth 51369 Gurugram
65/72 Kusha Khullar 48474 Gurugram
65/72 Siya 14391 SONIPAT
65/72 Kyra Jhamb 39599 Gurugram
65/72 Mehak 51425 SONIPAT
65/72 Amyra Wadhwa 51386 Gurugram
65/72 Akshita Dhankhar        41760 ROHTAK
73/88 Saloni Khatri.                    50995 ROHTAK
73/88 Dhavnya 50481 PANCHKULA
73/88 Sanaa Juneja 48828 Hisar
73/88 Aaradhya Jaglan 51475 PANIPAT
73/88 Bhumi 51452 SONIPAT
73/88 Tashi Choudhary 36318 Gurugram
73/88 Nandini Acharya 46966 Gurugram
73/88 Ishika 51431 SONIPAT
73/88 Manasvi Dalal.                 51260 ROHTAK
73/88 Bhagya Gulati 51356 AMBALA
73/88 Vaibhavi Shekhar 45663 Faridabad
73/88 Navya Singh 46615 Faridabad
73/88 Amya Khanna PANIPAT
73/88 Rakshita 51434 SONIPAT
89/98 Avni Gaur 43934 Hisar
89/98 Ginni 50196 KARNAL
89/98 Prakriti 48110 Bhiwani
89/98 Rishika Yadav 51391 Gurugram
89/98 Shivika Paswan 51343 Gurugram
89/98 Chaarvi Parashar 51348 Gurugram
89/98 Charvi                    50988 ROHTAK
89/98 Kashvi Chaudhary 50193 PANIPAT
89/98 Ayati Chaudhary 51370 Gurugram
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56th Haryana State Sub Junior Badminton Championship 2023
Final Positions of BD U15
Date
10 - 13 Jul 2023

City, Country
Rewari, IND

Website

Position Name Member ID Club
1 Parth Gawri 39038 Faridabad

Vedant Pahwa.                  23916 ROHTAK
2 Shourya Partap Singh 40086 SIRSA

Yug Dahiya 43933 JIND
3/4 Kartikeya                           42156 ROHTAK

Sujal                       44893 ROHTAK
3/4 Aahan 41585 Bhiwani

Jitesh 41583 Bhiwani
5/8 Bhavik Ahlawat 46621 ROHTAK

Jaivardhan Hooda         27986 ROHTAK
5/8 Aryan Dangi 40194 Gurugram

Savir Mongia 43931 Gurugram
5/8 Gurman Singh 41770 SIRSA

Gurshabad Singh 48815 SIRSA
5/8 Aryan Makkar 40424 PANCHKULA

Jayesh Duggal 40426 PANCHKULA
9/16 Daksh Malik   44392 PANIPAT

Harsh Mann 46968 ROHTAK
9/16 Akhil 43103 SONIPAT

Tanmay 41963 SONIPAT
9/16 Arihant Yadav 39246 Gurugram

Viyan Chadha 42160 Gurugram
9/16 Shaurya Bhatia 29068 KARNAL

Vinay 49583 KARNAL
9/16 Arjun Budhwar               48047 ROHTAK

Shiv Khurana 51263 ROHTAK
9/16 Atharv.  46605 Rewari

Shantvik. 39598 Rewari
9/16 Ishan Sharma 48103 SIRSA

Vishesh Mehta 50452 SIRSA
9/16 Vansh Saroha 51401 SONIPAT

Yash 41962 SONIPAT
17/32 Aarush Gupta 48819 Faridabad

Annanay Garg 43823 Faridabad
17/32 Arjun 43313 PANIPAT

Ishan Nandal 47766 PANIPAT
17/32 Shaurya  46162 Rewari

Siddharth  48101 Rewari
17/32 Divyansh Deswal 48833 Hisar

Kartik Singh 42804 Hisar
17/32 Jishan Gulati 51394 AMBALA

Yatharth Singh 46783 AMBALA
17/32 Keshav Takkar 41185 KAITHAL

Ramnek 46591 KAITHAL
17/32 Aaryaman Dhundhwal 47207 Fatehabad

Ran Vijay 43262 Fatehabad
17/32 Shaurya Goyal 51742 JHAJJAR

Vishwaraj Mahedu 51471 JHAJJAR
17/32 Naman Bagla 42400 Bhiwani

Suryansh 41941 Bhiwani
17/32 Akshit Chawla   49901 PANIPAT

Nikunj Dhingra PANIPAT
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56th Haryana State Sub Junior Badminton Championship 2023
Final Positions of BD U15
Date
10 - 13 Jul 2023

City, Country
Rewari, IND
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17/32 Akshay Machal 41593 PANCHKULA
Kapish Beniwal 50556 PANCHKULA

17/32 Koshvendra Singh 51256 JHAJJAR
Sugam 44917 JHAJJAR

17/32 Kavish 43261. Rewari
Tanmay Rewari

17/32 Ishaan Lochab 42803 Hisar
Samarth Bhardwaj 43935 Hisar

17/32 Aryan Singh 51368 AMBALA
Vibhor 51364 AMBALA

33/36 Aayush 50681' KAITHAL
Arif 50682 KAITHAL

33/36 Aardhya 41199 KARNAL
Dev KARNAL

33/36 Shivam 50443 SONIPAT
Tanishk Sharma 51381 SONIPAT

33/36 Armaan JIND
Hardik 51443 JIND

37/40 Anant Mishra 51298 Faridabad
Hriday Dangi 41112 Faridabad

37/40 Rudrdeep Singh    50169 ROHTAK
Yash Nandal                      44894 ROHTAK

37/40 Mayank 51399 SONIPAT
Vedant (Sp) 51396 SONIPAT

37/40 Aron Maish 47213 Hisar
Bhavya 42802 Hisar

41/48 Jatin Lohan 51447 JIND
Natik Singh 46209 JIND

41/48 Aryan Rathee  43748 ROHTAK
Jaideep Singh 46005 ROHTAK

41/48 Dev   Rewari Rewari
Divyansh Rewari

41/48 Arjun Jaglan 43756 PANIPAT
Yuvraj Jaglan 51474 PANIPAT

41/48 Abhiraj Vashisht 46784 Gurugram
Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind 42732 Gurugram

41/48 Ayush 50165 PANIPAT
Manav 50545 PANIPAT

41/48 Lakshay Raj Singh 51378 Gurugram
Vedansh 51380 Gurugram

49/59 Avinder Malik 50689 Hisar
Siddharth 45651 Hisar

49/59 Kushagra Gandhi 43751 Faridabad
Ranak Gandhi 43749 Faridabad

49/59 Bhavya Agarwal 51384 Gurugram
Shaurya Garg 51379 Gurugram

49/59 Hardik Yadav Rewari
Navneet Yadav Rewari

49/59 Darsh Verma 51324 Gurugram
Tanush Garg 51392 Gurugram

49/59 Hardik 50644 Gurugram
Naksh Phogat 46596 Gurugram

49/59 Lavith  50997 ROHTAK
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Shreyansh               50990 ROHTAK
49/59 Daksh Prajapati 50446 Faridabad

Vihaan Punia 46619 Faridabad
49/59 Shresth Jagnani 51351 Gurugram

Viraj Chachra 51387 Gurugram
49/59 Ayaan Kundu 51309 ROHTAK

Jayant                 50977 ROHTAK
49/59 Bhavishya Rewari

Hardik 45632 Rewari
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56th Haryana State Sub Junior Badminton Championship 2023
Final Positions of GD U15
Date
10 - 13 Jul 2023

City, Country
Rewari, IND

Website

Position Name Member ID Club
1 Ananya Negi 34008 Faridabad

Ditya 41587 Hisar
2 Devanshi Dalal 30282 Gurugram

Divyanshi Bangar 40200 Gurugram
3/4 Aradhya 41588 Hisar

Arshita Saini                     41292 ROHTAK
3/4 Akshita 41959 SONIPAT

Arceli 41958 SONIPAT
5/8 Ahisma 45993 AMBALA

Vanshika 51357 AMBALA
5/8 Sangeet Kaur 41765 SIRSA

 Parneet Kaur 41769 SIRSA
5/8 Gauri Kalla 39245 JHAJJAR

Joel Rana 37662 JHAJJAR
5/8 Chahak Sehgal          41294 ROHTAK

Shaina Kajal                    39609 ROHTAK
9/16 Ananya Saini 41598 PANCHKULA

Bhavna Chahal 29749 PANCHKULA
9/16 Mankeerat Kaur 50162 Faridabad

Vaibhavi Shekhar 45663 Faridabad
9/16 Kyra Jhamb 39599 Gurugram

Siya Yadav 42331 Gurugram
9/16 Dhavnya 50481 PANCHKULA

Gunjan 43938 PANCHKULA
9/16 Manasvi Rana  41295 ROHTAK

Seerat Budhwar.              41284 ROHTAK
9/16 Akshita 48126 SONIPAT

Avni 48127 SONIPAT
9/16 Janvi 41584 Bhiwani

Yati 41581 Bhiwani
9/16 Sanvi Saini 50197 PANIPAT

Sara Yadav 50434 PANIPAT
17/29 Yashika JHAJJAR

Yukti JHAJJAR
17/29 Navya Aswal 43755 Gurugram

Rhythm Yadav 39601 Gurugram
17/29 Divyanshi 46989 AMBALA

Gunnika 51354 AMBALA
17/29 Hemakshi 51519 Kurukshetra

Tarangini 51522 Kurukshetra
17/29 Anushka Singh 26220 KARNAL

Parneet KARNAL
17/29 Ashmi 44900 PANIPAT

Kashvi Chaudhary 50193 PANIPAT
17/29 Akshita Dhankhar        41760 ROHTAK

Khushi Gahlawat  41286 ROHTAK
17/29 Anushka Singh 51385 Gurugram

Chaarvi Parashar 51348 Gurugram
17/29 Aadya Sharma 48467 Faridabad

Advika Singh 45633 Faridabad
17/29 Tanisha Khurana 42734 Gurugram

Tashi Choudhary 36318 Gurugram
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17/29 Kritika KARNAL
Rhythm 41283 KARNAL

30/33 Divyangna Verma 51084 Gurugram
Nandini Acharya 46966 Gurugram

30/33 Avni Gaur 43934 Hisar
Sadgi 48105 Hisar

30/33 Kusha Khullar 48474 Gurugram
Navya Dhull 51089 Gurugram

30/33 Bhagya Gulati 51356 AMBALA
Riya Yadav 46990 AMBALA

34/37 Nancy 43104 SONIPAT
Siya 14391 SONIPAT

34/37 Charvi                    50988 ROHTAK
Saloni Khatri.                    50995 ROHTAK
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56th Haryana State Sub Junior Badminton Championship 2023
Final Positions of XD U15
Date
10 - 13 Jul 2023

City, Country
Rewari, IND

Website

Position Name Member ID Club
1 Vedant Pahwa.                  23916 ROHTAK

Joel Rana 37662 JHAJJAR
2 Parth Gawri 39038 Faridabad

Ananya Negi 34008 Faridabad
3/4 Akhil 43103 SONIPAT

Akshita 41959 SONIPAT
3/4 Aryan Dangi 40194 Gurugram

Devanshi Dalal 30282 Gurugram
5/8 Tanmay 41963 SONIPAT

Arceli 41958 SONIPAT
5/8 Annanay Garg 43823 Faridabad

Tashvi Gupta 40701 Faridabad
5/8 Harshit 41198 Kurukshetra

Bhavna Chahal 29749 PANCHKULA
5/8 Gurshabad Singh 48815 SIRSA

Sangeet Kaur 41765 SIRSA
9/16 Arjun 43313 PANIPAT

Yashvi 51050 PANIPAT
9/16 Keshav Malik 30281 PANCHKULA

Pratibha Ranga 41541 PANCHKULA
9/16 Arjun Jaglan 43756 PANIPAT

Aaradhya Jaglan 51475 PANIPAT
9/16 Keshav Takkar 41185 KAITHAL

Pranjal 45998 KAITHAL
9/16 Savir Mongia 43931 Gurugram

Navya Aswal 43755 Gurugram
9/16 Yug Dahiya 43933 JIND

Aradhya 41588 Hisar
9/16 Gurman Singh 41770 SIRSA

 Parneet Kaur 41769 SIRSA
9/16 Dev Bhanwara 43759 JHAJJAR

Divyanshi Bangar 40200 Gurugram
17/28 Aayush 50681' KAITHAL

Aaradhya 41192 KAITHAL
17/28 Avinder Malik 50689 Hisar

Kanak 50659 Hisar
17/28 Naksh Phogat 46596 Gurugram

Tanisha Khurana 42734 Gurugram
17/28 Atharv.  46605 Rewari

Parul Rewari
17/28 Hardik 50644 Gurugram

Rhythm Yadav 39601 Gurugram
17/28 Shivam 50443 SONIPAT

Avni 48127 SONIPAT
17/28 Kavish 43261. Rewari

Jivika  44895 Rewari
17/28 Yash Nandal                      44894 ROHTAK

Khushi Gahlawat  41286 ROHTAK
17/28 Akshay Machal 41593 PANCHKULA

Ananya Saini 41598 PANCHKULA
17/28 Gaurav 51518 Kurukshetra

Tarangini 51522 Kurukshetra

Haryana Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 11          2023-07-13 16:36:11 Badminton Tournament Planner



56th Haryana State Sub Junior Badminton Championship 2023
Final Positions of XD U15
Date
10 - 13 Jul 2023

City, Country
Rewari, IND

Website

17/28 Sugam 44917 JHAJJAR
Rudrani 51296 JHAJJAR

29/32 Harshit Chholak 50989 ROHTAK
Janya.                               41287 ROHTAK

29/32 Arjun Budhwar               48047 ROHTAK
Chahak Sehgal          41294 ROHTAK

29/32 Vansh Saroha 51401 SONIPAT
Havisha 50442 SONIPAT

29/32 Aarav Sharma 39250 Gurugram
Tashi Choudhary 36318 Gurugram

33/39 Anmol Punia 51371 Gurugram
Himanshi 48468 Gurugram

33/39 Puranjal Singla         51307 ROHTAK
Charvi                    50988 ROHTAK

33/39 Vehaan Thakral 47767 Faridabad
Gitika Tiwari 51262 Faridabad

33/39 Aayushman Pandey 51350 Gurugram
Myra Seth 51369 Gurugram

33/39 Vedant (Sp) 51396 SONIPAT
Siya 14391 SONIPAT

33/39 Shaj Gupta 51393 Gurugram
Navya Dhull 51089 Gurugram

33/39 Siddh Kakar 50975 Faridabad
Mannat Kakar 46616 Faridabad
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56th Haryana State Sub Junior Badminton Championship 2023
Final Positions of BS U17
Date
10 - 13 Jul 2023

City, Country
Rewari, IND

Website

Position Name Member ID Club
1 Ishan Sihag 18392 PANCHKULA
2 Vansh Sindhu 26699 ROHTAK
3/4 Devvrat Munjal 38184 Hisar
3/4 Anirudh Kaushik 29087 KARNAL
5/8 Aryan Rawal 39037 PANIPAT
5/8 Namandeep Singh Pannu 38183 Hisar
5/8 Aryan Dembla 19637 Hisar
5/8 Keshav 48125 SONIPAT
9/16 Ishan Nandal 47766 PANIPAT
9/16 Aryan Chikkara 42485 ROHTAK
9/16 Lakshya Mudgal 43758 JHAJJAR
9/16 Abhishek 46017 Hisar
9/16 Aayushman Bhowmick 39813 Gurugram
9/16 Mohit Duhan 26223 JHAJJAR
9/16 Prateek 37664 Hisar
9/16 Dhiren Yadav 35047 Gurugram
17/32 Kanav Khurana 50438 Gurugram
17/32 Vibhor 41952 Bhiwani
17/32 Pratham Arora 40084 SIRSA
17/32 Anant 40428 SONIPAT
17/32 Sparsh Sood 39814 Faridabad
17/32 Bhavishay Ahlawat   39594 PANIPAT
17/32 Krish  41608 ROHTAK
17/32 Lakshay Singha 43081 Faridabad
17/32 Varun  43936 Yamuna Nagar
17/32 Suryansh 41941 Bhiwani
17/32 Jatin Ahlawat 44914 JHAJJAR
17/32 Tanmay Mehta 40924 SIRSA
17/32 Lakshay Jangid Faridabad
17/32 Udaypreet     50693 Yamuna Nagar
17/32 Harshit Dhankhar  23598 ROHTAK
17/32 Vikrant Katira 49575 JIND
33/64 Shaurya Bhatia 29068 KARNAL
33/64 Ishant Kathait 32049 Faridabad
33/64 Aditya Sain 49899 Narnaul
33/64 Keshav Malik 30281 PANCHKULA
33/64 Anuj 51397 SONIPAT
33/64 Manik Tiwari 46986 AMBALA
33/64 Prince Saini                  39593 ROHTAK
33/64 Meet Kurukshetra
33/64 Shaurya  46162 Rewari
33/64 Daksh Sachdeva 48477 Fatehabad
33/64 Dev Rathi 31316 JHAJJAR
33/64 Reyansh 26221 KARNAL
33/64 Shaurya         43937 Yamuna Nagar
33/64 Yashveer 48128 SONIPAT
33/64 Aman Poswal 44212 PALWAL
33/64 Aditya 51326 AMBALA
33/64 Rohit Rewari
33/64 Parth Chawla.                20400 ROHTAK
33/64 Rehan 41582 Bhiwani
33/64 Shri Naman 51436 JIND
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33/64 Dev Bhanwara 43759 JHAJJAR
33/64 Aditya 45643 PANIPAT
33/64 Aryan Goyal 39903 Gurugram
33/64 Deepanshu Saini 51441 DADRI
33/64 Arpit Mundra 41768 SIRSA
33/64 Saiansh 44390 AMBALA
33/64 Lakshay Sihag 43266 Fatehabad
33/64 Shantvik. 39598 Rewari
33/64 Hriday Aggarwal 45991 AMBALA
65/81 Chaitanya 45736 KAITHAL
65/81 Harsh 41186 KAITHAL
65/81 Aahan 41585 Bhiwani
65/81 Nishant 51442 JIND
65/81 Shourya Partap Singh 40086 SIRSA
65/81 Raman 47203 Rewari
65/81 Rajat 41591 PANCHKULA
65/81 Bhisham 46007 DADRI
65/81 Hardik Yadav Rewari
65/81 Krishna Puri 37659 Gurugram
65/81 Saksham Chugh 50454 Fatehabad
65/81 Mayank Yadav 41193 Narnaul
65/81 Harshit 41198 Kurukshetra
65/81 Vinay 49583 KARNAL
65/81 Saurya 50656 PANCHKULA
65/81 Himanshu 47204 Fatehabad
65/81 Shivam Chahar 46974 JHAJJAR
82/89 Dhruv Sharma.               41607 ROHTAK
82/89 Nikhil JHAJJAR
82/89 Captain 39592 ROHTAK
82/89 Kabir Khurana 45648 Hisar
82/89 Partham Jatin  41761 ROHTAK
82/89 Kartik Malik 45641 PANIPAT
82/89 Nishant 43105 SONIPAT
82/89 Snehil 41575 Faridabad
90/105 Aditya Yadav 33378 Gurugram
90/105 Yash Mishra 41161 Gurugram
90/105 Samarth Agarwal 45624 Gurugram
90/105 Vansh Rewari
90/105 Ansh 41580 Bhiwani
90/105 Vaibhav Vashist 48098 Gurugram
90/105 Viyan Chadha 42160 Gurugram
90/105 Agam Kumar Singh 31716 PANIPAT
90/105 Takshak 48097 SONIPAT
90/105 Kanishk Singh 51494 Gurugram
90/105 Drishya Sethi 50562 SIRSA
90/105 Shiva Pandey 51366 Gurugram
90/105 Swayam Saini 40381 Hisar
90/105 Rudrdeep Singh    50169 ROHTAK
90/105 Tanmay Rewari
90/105 Abhay Nanavat 41573 Faridabad
106/137 Kaushtubh 48821 PANIPAT
106/137 Vivian Taneja 51293 Faridabad
106/137 Shiva Yadav 51047 SIRSA
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106/137 Natik Singh 46209 JIND
106/137 Tanmay Ahuja 51355 AMBALA
106/137 Shaurya Agarwal 43693 Faridabad
106/137 Hardik 45632 Rewari
106/137 Mehul Sharma 48469 Gurugram
106/137 Tejas Punia                        50984 ROHTAK
106/137 Lakshit Goyat 46010 Bhiwani
106/137 Moksh 41951 Bhiwani
106/137 Aryan. Badesra                 41763 ROHTAK
106/137 Krishna Koothur 50965 Faridabad
106/137 Jyant Arora 51353 AMBALA
106/137 Chaitanya Singh 50172 Gurugram
106/137 Divyansh Rewari
106/137 Ankit 41949 Bhiwani
106/137 Arjun Arora Gurugram
106/137 Saksham Nadha 50976 SIRSA
106/137 Mouryansh Hooda   50439 ROHTAK
106/137 Shivin Mittal 51374 Gurugram
106/137 Lavish 47763 PANIPAT
106/137 Tanmay Gulati 51362 AMBALA
106/137 Naman Bagla 42400 Bhiwani
106/137 Aarush Gupta 48819 Faridabad
106/137 Devanshu 43102 SONIPAT
138/141 Krishna Gupta 46987 AMBALA
138/141 Arshnoor Singh 50970 SIRSA
138/141 Daksh Malik   44392 PANIPAT
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Position Name Member ID Club
1 Medhavi Nagar 34970 Faridabad
2 Saanvi Aneja 31715 Gurugram
3/4 Sunaina Malik 32057 SONIPAT
3/4 Ruchi Chahal 29752 PANCHKULA
5/8 Navya Goenka 43263 Gurugram
5/8 Chhavi Yadav 36637 Faridabad
5/8 Bhakti 36315 PANIPAT
5/8 Akanksha Singh 31423 Kurukshetra
9/16 Drishti 40385 SONIPAT
9/16 Mansvi Rana 41295 JHAJJAR
9/16 Nancy 28185 SONIPAT
9/16 Palak 41950 Bhiwani
9/16 Sakshi Suhag 49894 Gurugram
9/16 Khushi 34664 Hisar
9/16 Nishu Malik 36994 SIRSA
9/16 Riddhima Sahrawat 35666 Faridabad
17/32 Garima Kundu                      33985 ROHTAK
17/32 Parul Rewari
17/32 Ruble Sain 30826 JIND
17/32 Avni Kalra 39595 Faridabad
17/32 Hitakshi Gupta 44899 SIRSA
17/32 Aalisha 41574 Bhiwani
17/32 Agrima Bhagat 44385 AMBALA
17/32 Molly 46788 AMBALA
17/32 Diksha Yadav 40059 Gurugram
17/32 Seerat Budhwar.              41284 ROHTAK
17/32 Yashvi 51050 PANIPAT
17/32 Tanya Sharma 50685 Faridabad
17/32 Ananya 29754 Kurukshetra
17/32 Akshita Dhankhar        41760 ROHTAK
17/32 Adriana Chhibbar 38971 Gurugram
17/32 Tamanna Reddu 39602 Hisar
33/64 Yati 41581 Bhiwani
33/64 Prabhleen Kaur 49227 PANCHKULA
33/64 Jivika  44895 Rewari
33/64 Vanshika Yadav 40058 Gurugram
33/64 Priya 44886 JHAJJAR
33/64 Raunak 51438 JIND
33/64 Priyanka 51358 AMBALA
33/64 Parneet KARNAL
33/64 Rhythm 41283 KARNAL
33/64 Yogita 44887 JHAJJAR
33/64 Shaina Kajal                    39609 ROHTAK
33/64 Siya Yadav 42331 Gurugram
33/64 Vanshika 51357 AMBALA
33/64 Pratibha Ranga 41541 PANCHKULA
33/64 Sara Yadav 50434 PANIPAT
33/64 Harshita Gaur 35529 Hisar
33/64 Aashi Rewari
33/64 Pranjal 45998 KAITHAL
33/64 Advika Verma 38940 Gurugram
33/64 Divyanshi Bangar 40200 Gurugram
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33/64 Bhumi PANIPAT
33/64 Shriya      50696 Yamuna Nagar
33/64 Divya 23913 KAITHAL
33/64 Aashna   50695 Yamuna Nagar
33/64 Anushka Singh 26220 KARNAL
33/64 Shreya 40389 SONIPAT
33/64 Unnati 51446 JIND
33/64 Neetee Barak 46610 Hisar
65/72 Navya Dhull 51089 Gurugram
65/72 Kaavya Kalra 36313 Faridabad
65/72 Harleen 51400 SONIPAT
65/72 Tvisha Jhamb 39600 Gurugram
65/72 Arshia Rathee 41762 JIND
65/72 Himanshi 48468 Gurugram
65/72 Aishi Kumar Gurugram
65/72 Navya Singh 46615 Faridabad
73/85 Parul Sain 30827 JIND
73/85 Anshika Agarwal 51345 Gurugram
73/85 Skandha Sharma 46969 Faridabad
73/85 Adwait Bhadana 51342 Faridabad
73/85 Ahisma 45993 AMBALA
73/85 Mehak 51425 SONIPAT
73/85 Devanshi Banga 50548 Faridabad
73/85 Jiya 41589 Hisar
73/85 Bhumika 51426 SONIPAT
73/85 Nishtha Garg 51347 Gurugram
73/85 Bhumika Garg 51346 Gurugram
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City, Country
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1 Abhishek 46017 Hisar

Anirudh Kaushik 29087 KARNAL
2 Aryan Dembla 19637 Hisar

Devvrat Munjal 38184 Hisar
3/4 Namandeep Singh Pannu 38183 Hisar

Prateek 37664 Hisar
3/4 Keshav 48125 SONIPAT

Yashveer 48128 SONIPAT
5/8 Aditya 45643 PANIPAT

Kartik Malik 45641 PANIPAT
5/8 Ishant Kathait 32049 Faridabad

Sparsh Sood 39814 Faridabad
5/8 Krishna Puri 37659 Gurugram

Reyansh 26221 KARNAL
5/8 Bhavishay Ahlawat   39594 PANIPAT

Lakshay Singha 43081 Faridabad
9/16 Aryan Rawal 39037 PANIPAT

Raman 47203 Rewari
9/16 Aryan Chikkara 42485 ROHTAK

Prince Saini                  39593 ROHTAK
9/16 Anuj 51397 SONIPAT

Devanshu 43102 SONIPAT
9/16 Mohit Duhan 26223 JHAJJAR

 Partham Jatin 41761 ROHTAK
9/16 Aayushman Bhowmick 39813 Gurugram

Yash Mishra 41161 Gurugram
9/16 Pratham Arora 40084 SIRSA

Tanmay Mehta 40924 SIRSA
9/16 Aryan Goyal 39903 Gurugram

Saksham Malpani 34021 Gurugram
9/16 Parth Chawla.                20400 ROHTAK

Vansh Sindhu 26699 ROHTAK
17/32 Captain 39592 ROHTAK

Harshit Dhankhar  23598 ROHTAK
17/32 Hriday Aggarwal 45991 AMBALA

Saiansh 44390 AMBALA
17/32 Bhavishya Rewari

Vansh Rewari
17/32 Kabir Batish 51526 PANCHKULA

Suryaveer 50651 PANCHKULA
17/32 Rehan 41582 Bhiwani

Vibhor 41952 Bhiwani
17/32 Shaurya         43937 Yamuna Nagar

Udaypreet     50693 Yamuna Nagar
17/32 Dev Rathi 31316 JHAJJAR

Lakshya Mudgal 43758 JHAJJAR
17/32 Abhiraj Vashisht 46784 Gurugram

Kanav Khurana 50438 Gurugram
17/32 Nishant Yadav 46011 Gurugram

Samarth Agarwal 45624 Gurugram
17/32 Jatin Ahlawat 44914 JHAJJAR

Shivam Chahar 46974 JHAJJAR
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17/32 Daksh Sachdeva 48477 Fatehabad
Himanshu 47204 Fatehabad

17/32 Krishna Gupta 46987 AMBALA
Manik Tiwari 46986 AMBALA

17/32 Lakshit Goyat 46010 Bhiwani
Vikrant Katira 49575 JIND

17/32 Hardik 45632 Rewari
Vinesh Rewari

17/32 Abhay Nanavat 41573 Faridabad
Snehil 41575 Faridabad

17/32 Bhisham 46007 DADRI
Deepanshu Saini 51441 DADRI

33/35 Ishan Sharma 48103 SIRSA
Shiva Yadav 51047 SIRSA

33/35 Ansh 41580 Bhiwani
Moksh 41951 Bhiwani

33/35 Chaitanya 45736 KAITHAL
Harsh 41186 KAITHAL

36/39 Aryaman Yadav 51086 Gurugram
Atharv Jaiswal 51349 Gurugram

36/39 Aniket 51433 SONIPAT
Nikhil 51432 SONIPAT

36/39 Anant 40428 SONIPAT
Takshak 48097 SONIPAT

36/39 Kabir Khurana 45648 Hisar
Swayam Saini 40381 Hisar

40/47 Aayush Majila 48544 Gurugram
Vaibhav Vashist 48098 Gurugram

40/47 Kartik Dahiya  50985 ROHTAK
Nischay Khokhar 50705 ROHTAK

40/47 Paras Luthra 51375 Gurugram
Samarpit Chhabra 51373 Gurugram

40/47 Jyant Arora 51353 AMBALA
Tanmay Ahuja 51355 AMBALA

40/47 Mehul Sharma 48469 Gurugram
Shiva Pandey 51366 Gurugram

40/47 Jishan Gulati 51394 AMBALA
Tanmay Gulati 51362 AMBALA

40/47 Dhruv Sharma.               41607 ROHTAK
Mouryansh Hooda   50439 ROHTAK

48/49 Arpit Mundra 41768 SIRSA
Drishya Sethi 50562 SIRSA
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1 Nishu Malik 36994 SIRSA

Sunaina Malik 32057 SONIPAT
2 Bhakti 36315 PANIPAT

Ditya 41587 Hisar
3/4 Ananya 29754 Kurukshetra

Garima Kundu                      33985 ROHTAK
3/4 Shriya Mongia 43930 Gurugram

Yashodhara Prasad 31714 Gurugram
5/8 Neetee Barak 46610 Hisar

Tamanna Reddu 39602 Hisar
5/8 Drishti 40385 SONIPAT

Shreya 40389 SONIPAT
5/8 Ruble Sain 30826 JIND

Unnati 51446 JIND
5/8 Avni Kalra 39595 Faridabad

Lakshita Jaglan 43753 PANIPAT
9/16 Adriana Chhibbar 38971 Gurugram

Tvisha Jhamb 39600 Gurugram
9/16 Harleen 51400 SONIPAT

Nancy 43104 SONIPAT
9/16 Manasvi Dalal.                 51260 ROHTAK

Paavni Grover 51311 ROHTAK
9/16 Navya Goenka 43263 Gurugram

Vanshika Yadav 40058 Gurugram
9/16 Akanksha Singh 31423 Kurukshetra

Ruchi Chahal 29752 PANCHKULA
9/16 Chhavi Yadav 36637 Faridabad

Riddhima Sahrawat 35666 Faridabad
9/16 Agrima Bhagat 44385 AMBALA

Molly 46788 AMBALA
17/28 Priya 51455 JHAJJAR

Yogita 44887 JHAJJAR
17/28 Himanshi 48468 Gurugram

Kyra Jhamb 39599 Gurugram
17/28 Aalisha 41574 Bhiwani

Palak 41950 Bhiwani
17/28 Bhumika 51426 SONIPAT

Mehak 51425 SONIPAT
17/28 Jiya 41589 Hisar

Khushi 34664 Hisar
17/28 Diksha Yadav 40059 Gurugram

Sakshi Suhag 49894 Gurugram
17/28 Bhumika Garg 51346 Gurugram

Nishtha Garg 51347 Gurugram
17/28 Avni Gaur 43934 Hisar

Harshita Gaur 35529 Hisar
17/28 Aaradhya 41192 KAITHAL

Divya 23913 KAITHAL
17/28 Aashna   50695 Yamuna Nagar

Shriya      50696 Yamuna Nagar
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1 Ishan Sihag 18392 PANCHKULA

Avni Kalra 39595 Faridabad
2 Lakshya Mudgal 43758 JHAJJAR

Ananya 29754 Kurukshetra
3/4 Krish  41608 ROHTAK

Garima Kundu                      33985 ROHTAK
3/4 Namandeep Singh Pannu 38183 Hisar

Bhakti 36315 PANIPAT
5/8 Mohit Duhan 26223 JHAJJAR

Akanksha Singh 31423 Kurukshetra
5/8 Anant 40428 SONIPAT

Shreya 40389 SONIPAT
5/8 Kanav Khurana 50438 Gurugram

Sampriti Mukherjee 43754 Gurugram
5/8 Partham Jatin  41761 ROHTAK

Arshita Saini                     41292 ROHTAK
9/16 Tanmay Gulati 51362 AMBALA

Bhagya Gulati 51356 AMBALA
9/16 Shiva Yadav 51047 SIRSA

Nishu Malik 36994 SIRSA
9/16 Krishna Puri 37659 Gurugram

Saanvi Aneja 31715 Gurugram
9/16 Captain 39592 ROHTAK

Chahak Sehgal          41294 ROHTAK
9/16 Akshdeep Singh 51395 AMBALA

Guleen Kaur 46793 AMBALA
9/16 Sparsh Sood 39814 Faridabad

Riddhima Sahrawat 35666 Faridabad
9/16 Pratham Arora 40084 SIRSA

Hitakshi Gupta 44899 SIRSA
9/16 Ankit 41949 Bhiwani

Palak 41950 Bhiwani
17/23  Atharv 46605 Rewari

Aashi Rewari
17/23 Deepanshu Jakhar 44915 JHAJJAR

Rudrani 51296 JHAJJAR
17/23 Aditya 45643 PANIPAT

Lakshita Jaglan 43753 PANIPAT
17/23 Hriday Sharma 41759 Gurugram

Sakshi Suhag 49894 Gurugram
17/23 Yashveer 48128 SONIPAT

Akshita 48126 SONIPAT
17/23 Bhavishay Ahlawat   39594 PANIPAT

Nancy 28185 SONIPAT
17/23 Prateek 37664 Hisar

Sunaina Malik 32057 SONIPAT
24/27 Atharv Jaiswal 51349 Gurugram

Nishtha Garg 51347 Gurugram
24/27 Dhiren Yadav 35047 Gurugram

Yashodhara Prasad 31714 Gurugram
24/27 Snehil 41575 Faridabad

Chhavi Yadav 36637 Faridabad
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24/27 Samarth Agarwal 45624 Gurugram
Anshika Agarwal 51345 Gurugram

28/33 Saksham Malpani 34021 Gurugram
Shriya Mongia 43930 Gurugram

28/33 Abhimanyu 51478 Faridabad
Srishti 51477 Faridabad

28/33 Takshak 48097 SONIPAT
Drishti 40385 SONIPAT

28/33 Prince Saini                  39593 ROHTAK
Manasvi Rana  41295 ROHTAK

28/33 Drona Dahiya 51344 Gurugram
Bhumika Garg 51346 Gurugram

28/33 Anant Mishra 51298 Faridabad
Skandha Sharma 46969 Faridabad
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